Ticket No. Name

VAX CARPET CLEANER & HOOVER BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name

10
11
15
17
20
21
23
24
25
29
30
31
32
36
37
39
42
45
48
50
57
59
63
67
72
73
75
76
80
84

Ticket No. Name
1

Scott Thomas

Nicola Harris
Roy Starkey
Jodi Hamilton
Louise Dacre
John Mcnally
Maureen Lawrenson
Stacey Whitehouse
Jodie Ajmi
Annmarie Thistlethwaite
Kerry Holyhead
Louise Dacre
Nicola Plunkett
Antonia Dawson
Stacey Brierley
Maureen Lawrenson
Racheal Tyson
Jodie Ajmi
Samantha Crofts
Michelle Markham
Roy Starkey
Sarah Hopper
Gemma Shrimpton
Tasha Highton
Tracy Tomkinson
Jackie Reed
Jackie Reed
Tracy Tomkinson
Sonia Hopkins
Louise Dacre

Kayleigh Morgan

Marie Hunt

87
88
92
93
96
97
99
100
105
109
113
114
118
124
126
130
131
132
139
142
143
144
145
148
149
150
151
153
163
167
170
190

Jackie Reed
Nicola Harris
Joseph James
Lisa Hodgetts
Shona Vanhorn
Sue Shrimpton
Tracy Tomkinson
Kerry Holyhead
Racheal Tyson
Lisa Hodgetts
Jackie Reed
Jackie Reed
Scott Thomas
Kerry Holyhead
Kayleigh Morgan
Stacey Brierley
Tracy Tomkinson
Sue Shrimpton
Stacey Byfield
Tasha Highton
Stephanie Hunt
Sue Shrimpton
Jackie Reed
Jodie Ajmi
Kirsty Emery
Jackie Reed
Louise Dacre
Jordan Moore
Donna Llewellyn
Scott Thomas
Lucy Cooper
Belinda Taylor

191
194
196
197
203
205
216
225
230
234
236
239
249
250
254
264
265
270
274
276
280
297
298
301
302
304
306
311
315
320
323
327

Donna Llewellyn
Vikki Hodgkins
Kirsty Emery
Tracy Tomkinson
Marie Hunt
Louise Dacre
Jackie Reed
Sarah Hopper
Jackie Reed
Jordan Moore
Louise Dacre
Nikki Bird
Lorraine Rose
Kerry Holyhead
Jackie Reed
Jackie Reed
Tracy Tomkinson
Vanessa Morrison
Nicola Plunkett
Lisa Hodgetts
Brian Allen
Lesley Sadler
Shannon Robson
Lisa Hodgetts
Donna Llewellyn
Scott Thomas
Roy Starkey
Nicola Harris
Lesley Sadler
Jordan Moore
Scott Thomas

Sarah Hopper

Total: 254

» Draw: August 18, 2023 9:00 pm
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VAX CARPET CLEANER & HOOVER BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

329 Jodie Ajmi 428 Jackie Reed 524 Nikki Bird
330 Scott Thomas 433 Marie Hunt 529 Lisa Hodgetts
333 Tasha Highton 438 Lisa Hodgetts 530 Kayleigh Morgan
334 Mary Jayne Edkins 442 Lorraine Rose 534 Lisa Hodgetts
340 Lucy Cooper 443 Jodie Ajmi 535 Jodie Ajmi
341 Nicola Plunkett 452 Louise Dacre 538 Stephanie Hunt
343 Tracy Tomkinson 453 Nikki Bird 539 Colleen Hunt
344 Jackie Reed 458 Tasha Highton 543 Donna Llewellyn
357 Scott Thomas 469 Belinda Taylor 551 Marie Hunt
360 Louise Dacre 472 Jackie Reed 558 Sue Shrimpton
364 Brian Allen 474 Scott Thomas 561 Vikki Hodgkins
365 Sue Shrimpton 477 Scott Thomas 562 Nikki Bird
369 Jackie Reed 486 Amy Hodgetts 563 A Rehman
371 Donna Llewellyn 487 Stacie Downs 565 Felicity Cunliffe
372 Scott Thomas 492 Louise Dacre 568 Donna Llewellyn
375 Lucy Cooper 493 Sue Shrimpton 576 Donna Llewellyn
376 Jackie Reed 494 Tasha Highton 582 Jackie Reed
377 Amy Hodgetts 495 Jodie Ajmi 583 Kelly Warren
379 Nicola Plunkett 496 Carrie Birch-reeves 590 Gemma Shrimpton
380 Joseph James 498 Lisa Hodgetts 592 Scott Thomas
385 Marie Hunt 500 Jackie Reed 595 Lesley Sadler
386 Sarah Hopper 501 Michelle Markham 603 Gemma Shrimpton
388 Jackie Reed 503 Jodie Ajmi 611 Louise Dacre
393 Stacie Downs 508 Vikki Hodgkins 614 Sonia Hopkins
394 William Reeves 510 Jackie Reed 616 Stacie Downs
400 Nicola Smith 513 Jackie Reed 617 Jackie Reed
403 Belinda Taylor 514 Louise Dacre 626 Lisa Hodgetts
405 Scott Thomas 515 Jackie Reed 628 Jodie Ajmi
408 Vanessa Morrison 517 Louise Dacre 633 Jodie Ajmi
419 Louise Dacre 520 Scott Thomas 635 Donna Llewellyn
420 Louise Dacre 521 Scott Thomas 637 Louise Dacre
421 Stacey Brierley 522 Scott Thomas 638 Tracy Tomkinson
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VAX CARPET CLEANER & HOOVER BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

642 Scott Thomas 724 Scott Thomas
646 Louise Dacre 725 Tasha Highton
647 Sue Shrimpton 730 Stacie Downs
648 Sarah Hopper 732 Nicola Smith
650 Lorraine Rose 734 Kayleigh Morgan
651 Jackie Reed 736 Kerry Holyhead
654 Belinda Taylor 737 Shannon Robson
658 Antonia Dawson 742 Lesley Sadler
659 Jordan Moore 745 Donna Llewellyn
666 Louise Dacre 747 Lisa Hodgetts
675 Lisa Hodgetts 748 Gemma Shrimpton
676 Scott Thomas 749 Jackie Reed
677 Stacie Downs 755 Michelle Markham
687 William Reeves 757 Stacey Whitehouse
688 Louise Dacre 759 Nicola Harris
694 Scott Thomas 763 Louise Dacre
695 Rebecca Bayley 765 Jackie Reed
696 Vikki Hodgkins 767 Kirsty Emery
698 Jackie Reed 772 Michelle Markham
700 Scott Thomas 774 Vikki Hodgkins
705 Kelly White 775 Tracy Tomkinson
706 Donna Llewellyn 779 Lisa Hodgetts
707 Sue Shrimpton 781 Colleen Hunt
708 Tasha Highton 783 Joseph James
709 Amy Hodgetts 785 Stacey Byfield
712 Lorraine Rose 786 Jackie Reed
714 Kirsty Emery 788 Louise Dacre
715 Amy Hodgetts 793 Nicola Harris
716 Jackie Reed 795 Lorraine Rose
717 Jordan Moore 797 Jackie Reed
718 Maureen Lawrenson

720 Maureen Lawrenson

Total: 254 « Draw: August 18, 2023 9:00 pm Page 3 of 3




